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Tuesday   4:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10

STANDINGS AND MORE: HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING SECTION OF WWW.BOWL815.COM
LEAGUE SECRETARY ID: 130282               LANE PATTERN: HOUSE

USBC Certification: 110422

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1236 32220 1355 3739
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 1102 29393 1292 3498
3 2 Belvidere 7 2 1057 28429 1177 3348
4 9 Freeport 6 3 922 26485 1184 3289
5 7 Guilford 5 4 988 26813 1105 3133

6 3 Belvidere North 4 5 819 20811 973 2729
7 1 Auburn 3 6 791 19569 855 2481
8 8 East 2 7 856 12927 0 0
9 10 Jefferson 1 8 574 12016 0 0

10 5 Boylan 0 9 504 5660 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Auburn 794 855 832 2481 0 <---> Hononegah 1057 1058 1093 3208 1
3-4 Belvidere North 830 885 867 2582 0 <---> Guilford 1045 1027 1017 3089 1
5-6 Boylan 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Freeport 942 919 900 2761 1
7-8 East 588 698 644 1930 1 <---> Jefferson 392 380 424 1196 0

9-10 Harlem 1142 1177 1234 3553 1 <---> Belvidere 1123 1048 1177 3348 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1355 Harlem 1292 Hononegah 1184 Freeport
Scratch Series 3739 Harlem 3498 Hononegah 3348 Belvidere

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 BRAYDON SMITH 744 JUSTIN HENREY
279 JEREMY MARTINEZ 705 GARRETT CLAYTON
279 ANDREW BELL 704 THOMAS WATSON
267 JUSTIN HENREY 702 MICHAEL HOMMEMA
267 GUNNAR VUIRENMAA 695 JEREMY MARTINEZ

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
COLTON SMITH 2267 18 125 170 440 124 143 96 363
RALLY JOHNSON 2466 25 98 121 331 98 79 177
KENDAHL WASHINGTON-M 3315 26 127 201 486 138 169 146 453
EVAN ANDREWS 2933 21 139 191 458 131 116 147 394
ZACHERY SPATES 3846 27 142 192 452 140 131 181 452
GIAN SASAN 2891 18 160 200 539 163 190 183 536
NAHEEN PURNELL 1851 21 88 121 277 106 106

2 - Belvidere
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
GUNNAR VUIRENMAA 4680 27 173 267 638 153 234 168 555
ROBERT HASTY 4543 24 189 252 631 192 162 204 558
NIKO MYERS 3384 18 188 235 599 235 160 170 565
DEREK HOLMES 3789 24 157 207 577 158 207 188 553
CRU LUNGSTROM 4519 27 167 255 647 201 191 255 647
IAN MEYERS 4411 24 183 243 621 184 94 192 470
THOMAS WATSON 1290 6 215 254 704 0
NICK FUSCO 1420 9 157 179 479 0
ELIJAH FOLLIS 393 3 131 146 393 0
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3 - Belvidere North
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ELIJAH CAMERON 3601 24 150 236 614 176 202 236 614
DYLAN STUMPF 2884 21 137 197 502 102 136 114 352
JAYDEN CURTIS 2589 15 172 244 548 190 168 179 537
BRYCE KENNDY 2927 21 139 198 509 151 137 139 427
BRYCE MACE 1264 12 105 143 351 114 134 103 351
BRAYDEN RATLIFF 1744 15 116 142 391 97 108 96 301
MICHAEL BENAVIDES 2900 24 120 159 430 0
SAM REED 810 9 90 105 287 0
STUART FREEDMAN 899 9 99 169 348 0
JAYDEN WILCOX 1080 9 120 143 385 0
JAYDEN HAND 113 3 37 47 113 0

4 - Hononegah
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BLAKE DERR 2272 12 189 247 608 192 204 199 595
MICHAEL HOMMEMA 4833 26 185 263 702 190 172 201 563
CALEB DIRKX 2780 15 185 236 613 150 208 164 522
JOSHUA LAWRENCE 4268 24 177 224 620 171 140 138 449
LUKAS PETERS 3974 21 189 230 596 203 184 203 590
XANDER WAY 3552 20 177 231 607 151 150 188 489
GARRETT CLAYTON 3455 18 191 256 705 0
EVAN CROUCH 1092 6 182 212 555 0
JOSHUA SCHLEGEL 1004 5 200 232 599 0
ALEX GIFFORD 1343 9 149 197 489 0
LUCAS WHEELER 453 3 151 170 453 0
COLIN MCCULLOH 367 3 122 139 367 0

5 - Boylan
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
JAMES JORDAN 1283 9 142 174 466 0
JOAQUIN GAHAN 1626 12 135 178 432 0
MAX MONTOYA 1014 9 112 137 381 0
VICENTE CAMPA 1737 15 115 171 421 0

6 - Harlem
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
JEREMY MARTINEZ 3174 15 211 279 695 177 204 277 658
JUSTIN HENREY 3416 15 227 267 744 254 233 169 656
BEN SMITH 3126 15 208 248 670 229 195 216 640
SIMON AXE 2982 15 198 255 632 145 202 216 563
BRAYDON SMITH 2939 15 195 300 637 136 154 167 457
ZANDER CARPENTER 2956 15 197 235 634 201 189 189 579
ANDREW BELL 3078 15 205 279 678 0
COLTON KILBREATH 2226 12 185 216 606 0
MASEN EVANS 1793 9 199 266 665 0
KAIDEN SISLER 2176 12 181 220 632 0
TREVOR OLSON 2064 12 172 202 550 0
HAYDEN HALFACRE 2290 12 190 232 634 0

7 - Guilford
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
AIDEN KIMEL 3990 24 166 236 573 167 234 156 557
DYLAN LEGOO 3997 24 166 213 570 210 137 170 517
CADE IVERSON 2618 15 174 226 570 197 192 181 570
ANTHONY ZARRA 2505 15 167 236 530 145 204 153 502
MASON SISSON 4021 27 148 202 505 180 141 169 490
ETHAN STANLEY 4527 27 167 243 612 146 119 188 453
KORBYN SANDERS 3530 21 168 215 585 0
JOB SALBERG 1625 9 180 220 616 0
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8 - East
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
TYRUS RUSSEY 3092 27 114 187 439 160 132 147 439
GAVIN SULLIVAN 1749 12 145 167 451 135 128 147 410
JUAN ALFARO 2041 12 170 235 555 118 235 199 552
QUINN ELLSON 1698 12 141 203 529 175 203 151 529
PEDRO CLEMENTE 2639 18 146 188 482 0
CHRISTOPHER BUSHAW 420 3 140 166 420 0
LEONARDO SANCHEZ-MAR 1288 9 143 198 474 0

9 - Freeport
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
COLE BOLAND 3752 22 170 205 569 159 182 167 508
KEANDRE LUY 4535 27 167 247 576 173 177 161 511
TYLER RADEMAKER 3620 24 150 215 520 142 106 151 399
TREVOR VEER 2453 17 144 192 464 159 146 159 464
DIEGO ROBLES 1351 9 150 178 478 151 154 139 444
MITCHELL SCHNEIDEMAN 850 6 141 160 435 158 154 123 435
CONNER LAMM 4021 24 167 214 598 0
CHARLIE WIEDMEYER 554 3 184 201 554 0
RAUL ESCAMILLA 1093 6 182 252 667 0
KADEN VANDEBERG 3519 18 195 254 661 0
NICK NGAUV 737 6 122 173 409 0

10 - Jefferson
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ORLANDO BELMONTES 3987 27 147 200 503 163 133 137 433
ALEX LAMBERT 2092 27 77 106 258 86 55 95 236
JAYKOB WADSWORTH 3012 18 167 210 547 143 192 192 527
JOSEPH MURPHY-MAJOR 2215 21 105 145 382 0
MATTHEW HALLMAN 710 9 78 113 273 0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
JUSTIN HENREY 3416 15 227 267 744 254 233 169 656
THOMAS WATSON 1290 6 215 254 704 0
JEREMY MARTINEZ 3174 15 211 279 695 177 204 277 658
BEN SMITH 3126 15 208 248 670 229 195 216 640
ANDREW BELL 3078 15 205 279 678 0
JOSHUA SCHLEGEL 1004 5 200 232 599 0
MASEN EVANS 1793 9 199 266 665 0
SIMON AXE 2982 15 198 255 632 145 202 216 563
ZANDER CARPENTER 2956 15 197 235 634 201 189 189 579
BRAYDON SMITH 2939 15 195 300 637 136 154 167 457
KADEN VANDEBERG 3519 18 195 254 661 0
GARRETT CLAYTON 3455 18 191 256 705 0
HAYDEN HALFACRE 2290 12 190 232 634 0
BLAKE DERR 2272 12 189 247 608 192 204 199 595
ROBERT HASTY 4543 24 189 252 631 192 162 204 558
LUKAS PETERS 3974 21 189 230 596 203 184 203 590
NIKO MYERS 3384 18 188 235 599 235 160 170 565
MICHAEL HOMMEMA 4833 26 185 263 702 190 172 201 563
COLTON KILBREATH 2226 12 185 216 606 0
CALEB DIRKX 2780 15 185 236 613 150 208 164 522
CHARLIE WIEDMEYER 554 3 184 201 554 0
IAN MEYERS 4411 24 183 243 621 184 94 192 470
RAUL ESCAMILLA 1093 6 182 252 667 0
EVAN CROUCH 1092 6 182 212 555 0
KAIDEN SISLER 2176 12 181 220 632 0
JOB SALBERG 1625 9 180 220 616 0
JOSHUA LAWRENCE 4268 24 177 224 620 171 140 138 449
XANDER WAY 3552 20 177 231 607 151 150 188 489
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
CADE IVERSON 2618 15 174 226 570 197 192 181 570
GUNNAR VUIRENMAA 4680 27 173 267 638 153 234 168 555
JAYDEN CURTIS 2589 15 172 244 548 190 168 179 537
TREVOR OLSON 2064 12 172 202 550 0
COLE BOLAND 3752 22 170 205 569 159 182 167 508
JUAN ALFARO 2041 12 170 235 555 118 235 199 552
KORBYN SANDERS 3530 21 168 215 585 0
KEANDRE LUY 4535 27 167 247 576 173 177 161 511
ETHAN STANLEY 4527 27 167 243 612 146 119 188 453
CONNER LAMM 4021 24 167 214 598 0
CRU LUNGSTROM 4519 27 167 255 647 201 191 255 647
JAYKOB WADSWORTH 3012 18 167 210 547 143 192 192 527
ANTHONY ZARRA 2505 15 167 236 530 145 204 153 502
DYLAN LEGOO 3997 24 166 213 570 210 137 170 517
AIDEN KIMEL 3990 24 166 236 573 167 234 156 557
GIAN SASAN 2891 18 160 200 539 163 190 183 536
DEREK HOLMES 3789 24 157 207 577 158 207 188 553
NICK FUSCO 1420 9 157 179 479 0
LUCAS WHEELER 453 3 151 170 453 0
TYLER RADEMAKER 3620 24 150 215 520 142 106 151 399
DIEGO ROBLES 1351 9 150 178 478 151 154 139 444
ELIJAH CAMERON 3601 24 150 236 614 176 202 236 614
ALEX GIFFORD 1343 9 149 197 489 0
MASON SISSON 4021 27 148 202 505 180 141 169 490
ORLANDO BELMONTES 3987 27 147 200 503 163 133 137 433
PEDRO CLEMENTE 2639 18 146 188 482 0
GAVIN SULLIVAN 1749 12 145 167 451 135 128 147 410
TREVOR VEER 2453 17 144 192 464 159 146 159 464
LEONARDO SANCHEZ-MAR 1288 9 143 198 474 0
JAMES JORDAN 1283 9 142 174 466 0
ZACHERY SPATES 3846 27 142 192 452 140 131 181 452
MITCHELL SCHNEIDEMAN 850 6 141 160 435 158 154 123 435
QUINN ELLSON 1698 12 141 203 529 175 203 151 529
CHRISTOPHER BUSHAW 420 3 140 166 420 0
EVAN ANDREWS 2933 21 139 191 458 131 116 147 394
BRYCE KENNDY 2927 21 139 198 509 151 137 139 427
DYLAN STUMPF 2884 21 137 197 502 102 136 114 352
JOAQUIN GAHAN 1626 12 135 178 432 0
ELIJAH FOLLIS 393 3 131 146 393 0
KENDAHL WASHINGTON-M 3315 26 127 201 486 138 169 146 453
COLTON SMITH 2267 18 125 170 440 124 143 96 363
NICK NGAUV 737 6 122 173 409 0
COLIN MCCULLOH 367 3 122 139 367 0
MICHAEL BENAVIDES 2900 24 120 159 430 0
JAYDEN WILCOX 1080 9 120 143 385 0
BRAYDEN RATLIFF 1744 15 116 142 391 97 108 96 301
VICENTE CAMPA 1737 15 115 171 421 0
TYRUS RUSSEY 3092 27 114 187 439 160 132 147 439
MAX MONTOYA 1014 9 112 137 381 0
JOSEPH MURPHY-MAJOR 2215 21 105 145 382 0
BRYCE MACE 1264 12 105 143 351 114 134 103 351
STUART FREEDMAN 899 9 99 169 348 0
RALLY JOHNSON 2466 25 98 121 331 98 79 177
SAM REED 810 9 90 105 287 0
NAHEEN PURNELL 1851 21 88 121 277 106 106
MATTHEW HALLMAN 710 9 78 113 273 0
ALEX LAMBERT 2092 27 77 106 258 86 55 95 236
JAYDEN HAND 113 3 37 47 113 0

Temporary Substitutes
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
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